
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

14 

21 

83 

0 

2 

13 

Name 

Jeff Demetri 

Mark Kirby 

Matthew Miller 

Keith Moody 

Sam Mangiameli 

Stephen Myers 

Class 

American Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Best Tm 

1:36.282 

1:25.136 

1:26.034 

1:28.426 

1:29.571 

1:33.567 

Diff 

0.898 

3.290 

4.435 

8.431 

Best Speed 

88.615 

100.216 

99.170 

96.487 

95.254 

91.186 

In Lap 

2 

5 

2 

2 

5 

2 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Impala 

Mazda D96ZR 

Panoz Gts 

Member 

163564 

121642 

132108 

153519 

158641 

130188 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/15/2014 3:15:00 PM 

 Timing & Scoring: Roland Nieves 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Kansas Speedway 

2. Thunder Racers 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:50:23 

Kansas Speedway 2.370 miles 

9/14/2014 09:50 AM 


